
Hot and Iced BeveragesHot and Iced Beverages

HHot Beverages ot Beverages SM MED LGSM MED LG
Coffee Coffee 2.59 2.79 2.992.59 2.79 2.99
Cappuccino Cappuccino 3.99 4.29 4.993.99 4.29 4.99
Latte Latte 3.99 4.29 4.993.99 4.29 4.99
Chai Latte Chai Latte 4.19 4.59 4.994.19 4.59 4.99
Tea Tea 2.59 2.79 2.992.59 2.79 2.99
Hot Chocolate Hot Chocolate 2.79 3.29 3.792.79 3.29 3.79
Mocha Latte Mocha Latte 4.19 4.59 4.994.19 4.59 4.99
Espresso Shot Espresso Shot 1.75 1.75 ....  ....
Flavor Shot Flavor Shot   .75  .75  .. .... ..
Non Dairy Non Dairy 1 .001 .00  .. .... ..

SSpecialty Lattes pecialty Lattes SM MED LGSM MED LG  
   &    & CCappuccinos appuccinos 4.59 5.09 5.594.59 5.09 5.59

CCold Beverages old Beverages SM LGSM LG    
Iced Coffee Iced Coffee 2.59 2.992.59 2.99
Iced Tea Iced Tea 2.59 2.992.59 2.99
Iced Latte Iced Latte 3.99 4.993.99 4.99
Iced Chai Iced Chai 4.19 4.994.19 4.99
Smoothies Smoothies one size 8.998.99



Sandwich add-ons:Sandwich add-ons:      Per Slice:Per Slice: CheeseCheese  50¢50¢    BaconBacon  75¢75¢

  FULL  HALF  FULL  HALF

BLT - BACON, LETTUCE, TOMATOBLT - BACON, LETTUCE, TOMATO  9.89  5.699.89  5.69

APPLE WALNUT CHICKEN SALADAPPLE WALNUT CHICKEN SALAD  9.89 5.699.89 5.69
33-CHEESE GRILLED CHEESE -CHEESE GRILLED CHEESE 9.89 5.699.89 5.69

KANSAS CITY ROAST BEEFKANSAS CITY ROAST BEEF 10.29 5.6910.29 5.69

MILE-HIGH TURKEY CLUBMILE-HIGH TURKEY CLUB  10.29    10.29    ....    
TATNUCK TUNA MELTTATNUCK TUNA MELT 9.89 5.699.89 5.69

CALIFORNIA TURKEY WRAPCALIFORNIA TURKEY WRAP  9.89    9.89    ....    
FRESH VEGETABLE WRAPFRESH VEGETABLE WRAP  9.89    9.89    ....    
EGG SALAD BLTEGG SALAD BLT 9.89 5.699.89 5.69  

HAM & SWISSHAM & SWISS  9.89 5.699.89 5.69

ITALIAN SUBITALIAN SUB  10.59    10.59    ....    
VEGGIE BURGERVEGGIE BURGER
 BLACK BEAN CHIPOTLE  BLACK BEAN CHIPOTLE 10.99    10.99    ....
 BEYOND BURGER BEYOND BURGER  13.99    13.99    ....

Hand-Crafted Signature Hand-Crafted Signature 
Gourmet SandwichesGourmet Sandwiches

Check out our Daily Blackboard Specials! Check out our Daily Blackboard Specials! 

Pick Two ComboPick Two Combo    
Your choice of any signature 1/2 sandwich and a cup of our delicious soup ... 9.999.99

Hot and Savory SoupsHot and Savory Soups
SOUPS OF THE DAY        SOUPS OF THE DAY        cup  5.69     bowl  6.79cup  5.69     bowl  6.79

All Sandwiches Served on Your Choice of Bread:  Hearty Country White, All Sandwiches Served on Your Choice of Bread:  Hearty Country White, 
Healthy Whole Wheat, Thick Soft Rye and Assorted WrapsHealthy Whole Wheat, Thick Soft Rye and Assorted Wraps



TATNUCK TOSSED TATNUCK TOSSED 
VEGGIEVEGGIE   ... 8.998.99
 
CHICKEN CAESARCHICKEN CAESAR
10.9910.99          without chickenwithout chicken ... ...8.998.99
 

Before placing your order, please inform your server if a person in your party has a food allergyBefore placing your order, please inform your server if a person in your party has a food allergy

Tatnuck Tatnuck 
KidsKids

 (small portions) (small portions)

 •  Peanut butter 
and jelly     

 •  Mac and 
cheese     

 • Grilled cheese

5.695.69

Tatnuck-Style BreakfastTatnuck-Style Breakfast
BREAKFAST SANDWICHBREAKFAST SANDWICH    
Two Farm-fresh eggs, American cheese, 
choice of ham or bacon, choice of English 
muffin, toast or bagel  6.796.79    

BAGEL W/CREAM BAGEL W/CREAM CHEESECHEESE      2.592.59  
EXTRA CREAM CHEESEEXTRA CREAM CHEESE    ..7575
TATNUCK BREAKFAST  TATNUCK BREAKFAST  
Two eggs cooked your way with 1 slice 
of toast, 2 slices of bacon and a side of 
homefries  7.997.99    

SALAD EXTRAS:SALAD EXTRAS:
add grilled chicken, tuna or chicken saladadd grilled chicken, tuna or chicken salad ...  ... 3.003.00

Made on site Made on site 
with all fresh ingredients with all fresh ingredients 

 Served with grapes.  7.997.99

Crustless SpecialtyCrustless Specialty
Quiches Quiches 

    Made Fresh Daily!Made Fresh Daily!
GREEK SALADGREEK SALAD  ... 8.998.99
 
SPINACH SALADSPINACH SALAD ...8.998.99

Healthy SaladsHealthy Salads  


